Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2012/2691(RSP)
Revision of the current data retention framework

Subject
1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection
3.30.05 Electronic and mobile communications, personal communications
7.30.20 Action to combat terrorism
7.30.30 Action to combat crime
Documentation gateway
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Procedure completed

B7-0355/2012

B7-0356/2012

B7-0357/2012

B7-0358/2012

B7-0362/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

02/10/2012

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP



