Procedure file

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects Revision of the current data retention framework Subject 1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection 3.30.05 Electronic and mobile communications, personal communications 7.30.20 Action to combat terrorism 7.30.30 Action to combat crime

Documentation gateway				
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B7-0355/2012	06/07/2012	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B7-0356/2012	06/07/2012	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B7-0357/2012	06/07/2012	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B7-0358/2012	06/07/2012	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B7-0362/2012	02/10/2012	EP	